78317

TRUST DEED VOLMEN_Page_

14952

her laue

Steven William Riedy and Pamela Sue Riedy, husband and wife

as grantor, William Sisemore, as trustee, and ICLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the In the States, as beneficiary:

The grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to the trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the property in ... Klamath County, Oregon, described as:

Lot 9, Block 9, FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, in the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. training the training of the

in fair

Q.%

Grantor's performance under this trust deed and the note it secures may not be assigned to or be assumed by another party. In the event of an attempted assignment or assumption, the Sentire unpaid balance shall become immediately due and payable. which said described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes,

1:20: 25: 00

costogether with all and singular the apputtenances, tenements, hereditaments, rents, issues, profits, water rights, easements or privileges now or brogetner with all and singular the apputtenances, tenemonis, nereatianents, rents, issues, profits, water rights, easements or privileges now or hereafter belonging to, derived from or in anywise appertaining to the above described premises, and all plumbing, lighting, heating, venti-lating, air-conditioning, refrigerating, watering and irrigation apparatus, equipment and fixtures, together with all awnings, venetian blinds, floor covering in place such as wall-to-wall carpeting and linoleum, shades and built-in appliances now or hereafter installed in or used in connection

This truit deed shall further secure the payment of such additional monoy, if any, as may be loaned hereafter by the beneficiary to the gravitor or others having an interest in the above described property, as may be evidenced by notes or house. If the idebtedness secured by this trust declared by in that one noise, the beneficiary may credit payments received by it upon more than one noise, the beneficiary may credit payments received by it upon into one noise, the beneficiary may credit payments are denoted by interest of noise, the beneficiary may credit payments are denoted by the beneficiary may elect.

varia 40.

The grador hereby covenants to and with the trustee and the beneficiary beriat that the said premises and property conveyed by this frust deed are brea and clear of all encumbrances and that the grantor will and his beirs, executors and administrators shell warrant and defend his said title thereto against the claims of all persons whomseever.

executors and administrators shall warrant and defend his skill thit threads against the claims of all persons whomsoever. The grantor covennnts and agrees to pay said note according to the terms thereof and, when due, all taxes, assessments and other charges levied against aid property, to keep said property free ifrom all encombinences having pre-cedence over this trut deed; to complete all buildings in months from the date bureof on the date construction is hereater onry building or inpurvement or promptly and in good workmanilke manner of destroyed and pay, when due, all asid property which may be damaged drifty to inspect said yroperty at all outs incurred therefor; to allow hereater you improvement an improvement on times during construction; to replace any work or materials unsatisfactory to beneficiary within filteen days at heep all buildings or inspect as all yroperty at nearly or destroy any building or inspect and improvements now or bereafter exected upon sees to keep all buildings and improvements now or safe property which filteen days at he beneficiary months in use of the set or waste of said premise; wheep all buildings and improvements now or bereafter the rest of upon sees to keep all buildings and improvements now or set of said premise; once and premises continuously insured sgainst loss by fire or said premised on said premises continuously insured sgainst loss by the or said the stards as the beneficiary must be acceptable to the beneficiary of the spin this trust deed, in a company or companies acceptable to the beneficiary at which approved loss puyshe clause in favor of the beneficiary at whee, and with premium peld, to the epincipal place of business of the beneficiary, which insurance for all spoiler of insurance for the beneficiary the policy of insurance. If all policy of insurance is not so tendered, the beneficiary, which insurance is acceptable by the grantor during the full term of the policy thus obtained.

obtained. In order to provide regularly for the prompt payment of seld taxes, assess-ments or other charges and insurance prehums, the grantor agrees to pay to the beneficiary, togethersyable under the terms of the nonthly payments of principal and intert equal to one-tweith (1/12th) of the taxes, assessments and other chargements, and also one-thirty-fixed (1/53th) of the insurance premiums ing take with respect to said property within each succeed-ing this with respect to said property within each succeed-ing this with respect to said property within each succeed-ing this with respect to said property within each succeed-ing the with respect to said property within each succeed-ing the with respect to said property within each succeeding three years will with sums to be credited to the principal of the loan until required of of the several purposes thereof and shall thereuph be charged to the beneficiary, then beneficiary, in truat as a reserve actount, when they shall behald be and payable.

while the grantor is to pay any and all taxes, assessments and other charges levied or assessed against said groperty, or any part thereof, before the same begin to bear interest and also to pay premiums on all insurance indices upon said property, such payments are to be made through the bear indices upon said property, such payments are to be made through the con-ing and all taxes, assessments and other charges levied or import furnished say and all taxes, assessments and other charges levied or import furnished insurance premiums in the amounts as shown by the statements there to pay the insurance premiums in the amounts as shown by the statement a submitted by the function of such taxes, assessments or other charges, and to only the principal of the loss of the taxes, assessments for the taxes, as a submitted by the insurance carriers or their representatives, and to charge the submitted by the insurance to bold the beneficiary texplay is authorized, is "he event of any in no event to bold the beneficiary texplay is authorized, is "he event of any loss," to compromise and settle with any insurance on pay ind you is to be amount of the obligations necured by thil trust deed. In computing the amount of the indettedries for payment ind suitifaction in full or upon asle or other acquisition of the property is authorized, is unitifaction in full or upon asle or other acquisition of the property by the beneficiary after

default, any balance remaining in the reserve account shall be credited to the indebtedness. If the reserve account for taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and other charges is not sufficient at any time for the payment of such charges as they become due, the grantor shall pay the deficit to the beneficiary demand, and if not pail within ten days after such demand, the beneficiary may at its option add the amount of such deficit to the principal of the obligation secured hereby.

alles di qua commu

ि साथ सन्द

警察器器 网络国际中国人的中国系

Should the grantor fail to keep any of the foregoing covenants, then the Should the grantor fail to keep any of the foregoing covenants, then the ficiary may at its option carry out the same, and all its expenditures there shall draw interest at the rate specified in the note, shall be repayable by grantor on demand and shall be secured by the lien of this trust deed. In connection, the beneficiary shall have the right in its discretion to complete improvements made on said premises and also to make such repairs to said zerty as in its sole discretion it may deem necessary or advisable. grante

property as in its sole discretion it may deem necessary or advisable. The grantor further agrees to comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting said property: to pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust, including the cost of title search, as well as the other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with in enforcing this obligation, and trustee's and attorney's fees actually incurred; to appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the secur-ity hereof or the rights or powers of the beneficiary or trustee; and to pay all costs and expenses, including cost of evidence of title and attorney's fees reasonable sum to be fixed by the court, in any such action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appear and in any suit brought by bene-ficiary to foreclose this deed, and all said sums shall be secured by this trust deed.

The beneficiary will furnish to the grantor on written request therefor an ual statement of account but shall not be obligated or required to furnish further statements of account.

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 1. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, the beneficiary shall have the right to commence, prosecute in its own name, appear in or defend any ac-tion or proceedings, or to make any compromise or settlement in connection with such taking and, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the money's payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount re-payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount re-payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount re-guired to pay all reasonable costs and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by the grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to the beneficiary fees necessarily paid or incurred by the beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtaces secured hereby; and the grantor agrees, the such accurate in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon the beneficiary's request.

pon written request of the beneficiary, payment of its fees and 2. At any time and from time to time upon written request of the beneficiary, payment of its (see and presentiation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconvepance, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indevicences, the trustee may (a) consent to the make the liability of any person for the payment of the indevicences, the trustee may (a) consent to the make the liability of any person to the indevicence may (a) consent to the make the liability of any person of the request to the make the liability of any person of the request to the liability of any estimation or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge hereof: (d) reconvey the liability of the request to the liability of any estimation of the request. The detection there are the line or charge hereof: (d) reconvey the liability of the request of the second of the liability of the request of the request. 2. At any time and fr join in any subordination or other agreement ancenting into occurs or one conveyance may be described as the without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "previous or present lessly entitled thereto" and the recitals therein of any matters or facts shall be conclusive "person or persons legally entitled thereto" and the recita f of the truthfulness thereof. Trustee's fees for any of the services in this paragraph shall be not less than

3. As additional security, grantor hereby assigns to beneficiary during the continuance of these trusts all rents, issues, royalites and profits of the pro-perty affected by this deed and of any personal property located thereoz. Until the performance of any agreement hereunder, grantor shall have the right to col-lect cill such rents, issues, royalites and profits earned prior to default as they become due and payable. Upon any default by the grantor hereunder, the ben-ficienty may at any time without notice, either in person, by egent or by a re-ceiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any elver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of a said property, or any part thereof, in lis own name sue for or otherwise collest into rents, issues and expenses of operation and collector, including reson-able attorney's fees, upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and the 'anth' order as the beneficiary may determine.

AN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunic set	personally appeared the within named
	and and attilized my notarial seal the day and your last above written
	1 tulle (hande
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7-6-90
Loon No. 39-01210	[알 2] 24 - 24 - 25 26 26 27 27 28 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamath } ss.
Steven William Riedy	Here is a second s
Pamela Sue Riedy	(DON'T USE THIS CHIS CALL OF AUGUST
Grantor	LARE LARE IN CONDING IN BOOK M87
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	TIES WHERE Record of Mortgages of said County.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After Recording Return To: KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS	Evelyn Bistore
D AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
P. O. Box 5270	Fee: \$9.00
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee: \$9.00 By Am Am
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	By Am Am th
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	By Am Am County Clerk By Am Am Deputy
REQUEST	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
REQUEST To bo used c	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
Riamath Falls, OR 97601 REQUEST To be used c William Sizemore,, Trustee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all the	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
Riamath Falls, OR 97601 REQUEST To be used c William Sizemore,, Trustee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all the	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
Riamath Falls, OR 97601 REQUEST To ho uned e william Sisemore,, Truntee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all ind been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, iant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness a dead) and to recover, without warranty, to the partie	FOR FULL RECCHVEYANCE ally then obligations have been paid. Country Clerk Deputy FOR FULL RECCHVEYANCE ally then obligations have been paid. Country the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed to an payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of add trust deed country by said trust deed (which are delivered to you have with together with add as designated by the terms of add trust deed the estate now hold by you under the
Riamath Falls, OR 97601 REQUEST To ho uned e william Sisemore,, Truntee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all ind been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, iant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness a dead) and to recover, without warranty, to the partie	FOR FULL RECCIVEYANCE ally then obligations have been paid. Country Clerk Deputy FOR FULL RECCIVEYANCE ally then obligations have been paid. Additional deputy and the formed of add trust deed to an additional deputy and the formed of add trust deed to an additional deputy and the formed of add trust deed to an additional deputy and the formed of add trust deed as dorignated by the formed (which are delivered to you under the forms of add trust deed or as dorignated by the formed (which are delivered to you have been with social additional deputy and trust deed the estate now hald by you under the
Riamath Falls, OR 97601 REQUEST To ho uned e william Sisemore,, Truntee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all ind been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, iant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness a dead) and to recover, without warranty, to the partie	FOR FULL RECCINEYANCE By Manufacture Deputy FOR FULL RECCINEYANCE Disputy Ally then obligations have been paid. All sums secured by said trust deed trust deed (which are delivered to you have the terms of said trust deed trust deed (which are delivered to you have the terms of said trust deed addiguated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now hold by you under the terms of you of any sums owing to you and you hold by you under the sa decignated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now hold by you under the Klamath First Federal Savings & Leen Association, Beneficiary by
Riamath Falls, OR 97601 REQUEST To bo used of William Sisemore, Trustee The undersignod is the legal owner and holder of all int been fully, paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, iant to statuto, to cancel all evidences of inclebtedness a dead) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the partie	Gublechess socured by the foregoing trust doed. All sums secured by said trust doed or our peyment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust doed or socured by said trust deed (which are dollwared to you berewith togethers with acid the terms of jaid trust doed the terms of said trust doed or socured by said trust deed (which are dollwared to you berewith togethers with acid Klamath: First Federal Savings & Loan Association, Beneficiary

Il Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknow-ledged is made a public record, any provided by law. The trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of party unless such action or proceeding is brought by the trustee shall be a 8. After the lapse of such time as may then be rightrud by law following the recordition of said notice of default and giving of said notice of asle, the foreing of the said notice of the said the said the said the said notice of the said the said notice of the said the 12. This deed applies to, inures to the bonefit by the trustee shall be a hereto, their hoirs, legates devisees, schministrators, executors, and blads all parties assigns. The term "beneficiary" shall mean the holder and conner, including piedgee, of the note secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary culles gender includes the feminine and whenever the context so requires, the mas-cules the piural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said granter has bereunto set his hand and seal the day and year first above written.

7. After default and any time prior to five days before the date set by the Trustee for the Trustee's sale, the grantor or other person so privileged may pay the entire amount then. Jue under this trust deed and the obligations secured thereby functualing the amount provided by 1 wo other than such portion of the obligation as would not then be due had no default occurred and thereby cure the default.

6. Time is of the essence of this instrument and upon default by the france in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any mediately for the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately for the trust event of the trust event within an or the trust event and and any sole by delivery of which notice irusten and icculon to sell, the trust event deposite with the strust event dereby indicate and any sole deposite the trust event dereby indicate and any sole deposite with the strust event default and for the time and place of sale and give indice thereof as then it required by law.

6 The grantor shall notify beneficiary in writing of any sale or con-t for sale of the above described property and furning beneficiary on a cupplied it with such personal information concerning the purchaser as a ordinarily be required of a new ioan applicant and shall pay beneficiary routo charge.

1.16

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath {ss

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this

ton one or upst velanting a side of the second seco ol los sul las (lotucas sul las (of sich rents, issues and rating postersion of side property, the collection icles or compensation or awards for any taking or durage of the said other insurance po-the application or relate thereof, as shoresaid, shall not cure or waive any fault or votice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to

na fan prise fan de state fan heren an

Steven William Riedy

Pamela Sue Riedy

and the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 9. When the Trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided her trustee shall apply the proceeds of the trustee's cale as follows: reasonable cargo by the attorney, the compensation of the strustee, trust deed, (3) To all persons having recorded liens subsecured order of their priority. (4) The surplus, if any, to the granics of the deed or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

Bouncoment at the time fixed by the preceding postponement. The deliver to its purchaser his feed in form as required by isv, exer-perty so set in the but without any covenant as required by isv, exer-rectials in the but without any covenant or warranty, express of any mattern or facts shall be conclusive and the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

deed or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 10. For any reason permitted by law, the beneficiary may from time time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named berein, or to successor truste successor trustee, the internation appointment and without and duties conferent upon any trustee herein named or appointed herein all title, por such appointment and substitution shall be vated with all title, por by the beneficiary, containing reference to this trust deed astronomet record county or counties in which the property is allusted, shall be conclusive proof proper appointment of the successor trustee.

lan

t

?.

Flicky

(SEAL)

(SEAL)

14953